

29.06.2026
rc/ct.no.15
Item No.232-234

**CRR No. 3987 of 2024
with
CRAN No. 2 of 2025
with
CRAN No. 4 of 2025
with
CRAN No. 6 of 2026
And
CRR No. 3678 of 2024
with
CRAN No. 2 of 2025
with
CRAN No. 4 of 2025
with
CRAN No.6 of 2026
And
CRR No. 3680 of 2024
with
CRAN No. 2 of 2025
with
CRAN No. 4 of 2025
with
CRAN No.6 of 2026**

**In the matter of : Devendra Ahuja & Chintu
.....Petitioner**

Mr. Shashwat Banshal
Mr. R. Banshal
Mr. Y. Saxena
... For the Petitioner

Mr. Krishnendu Bhattacharjee

By consent of the parties, let these matters appear under
the same heading on July 02, 2026 at 03.30 PM

(Suvra Ghosh,J)

